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.5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA

7/24 SPEAKER CCTV MONITOR

45 MSI PRO MP225V FHD FLAT VA 1MS 100HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR (SPEAKER)

.5 MSI PRO MP251W E2 IPS FHD 1IMS 120HZ

MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

MSI PRO MP275 IPS FHD FLAT 1MS 100HZ

DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

5 ASUS VY229HE FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1MS IPS 100 HZ HDMI
VGA MONI

5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1MS 100HZ HDMI D-
SuB

Marka

Dahua

Msi

Dahua

Msi

Msi

Msi

Dahua

Dahua

Asus

Dahua

Asus

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

68,43 USD

85,10 USD

85,10 USD

115,00
usb

139,15
usb

139,15
usb

281,75
usb

690,00

usb

74,75 USD

74,75 USD

80,39 USD

83,95 USD
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.5 MSI PRO MP223 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

.8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

.5 ASUS VP227HE FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA

MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

5 ASUS VP229HE FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI
VGA

5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS
FULL

8 ASUS VZ24EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS
PIVOT

8 MSI PRO MP242PMG FHD IPS 1MS 120HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC PIVOT

ASUS VA279HAE LED FHD 6MS HDMI DSUB

ASUS VA27EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI
VGA VESA

ASUS VZ27EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

Msi

Dahua

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

85,10 USD

87,86 USD

88,55 USD

102,35
usb

108,10
usb

109,82
usb

121,90
usb

132,25
usb

132,82
usb

155,25
usb

159,85
usb

161,00
usb

171,35
usb

172,50
usb
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ASUS VP279HE 27" 1MS 75Hz FREESYNC IPS FULL
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27

31.

21.

23.

15.

24.

21.

27

ASUS VY279HE FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

ASUS VY279HE-W FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI
VGA DP

8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

6 ASUS VT168HR TN HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA
DOKUNMATIK

1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA
sRGB

5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK
HDMI VGA

ASUS VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP

Asus

Asus

Asus

Dahua

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

181,70
usb

182,28
usb

195,50
usb

197,80
usb

202,40
usb

236,90
usb

238,05
usb

286,35
usb

322,00
usb

385,25
usb



